e

EATIC.nA

———— =

E 2
:
R
2
£
3
T
@
:
:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

88023168

RE: Loan Ho. 6815-5

MEMORANDUM OF LOAN EXTENSION

The undersigned Moritgagor and Mortgagee nereby ackpow'edge and
agree that,; subject to and pursuant to the provisions of that certain
Extension Agreement batween them of even date herewith which is incor-
porated herein by reference, the Mortgage conveying the reel estate
described in attached Exhibit A, dated April 15, 1987 and recoxrded May
4, 1987 as Document No. 87237442, and the WNote secured thereby dated
April 15, 1987, have been and are hereby amended to provide that the
maturity thereof is extended from February 15, 1988 to December 1, 1988.

Dated: December 15, 1987.

MORTGAGEE: MORTGAGOR :

LAKér;} W T’AHQ’SBVINGS BANX AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK OF CHICRGO,

' = not personally, but as Trustee
under Trust Agreement dated
October 1, 1986 and known as
Trust HNo. 100210 0//,

~— o ; )
. PPN -X' s )! \ : F
Attest: L./ Hod 94 4 { _% "'——.?-4\/ F By %2//7// rL/Z// N

N
Attest: /272)7¥i‘”54*“”'
STATE QF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COCK ASSRIANT S sLAARY

The foregoxng Instrument was ackiowledced before me this day by
SUZANNE G. lL«KCR ; Pa Secend Tice Prestiang and

Pater u. Tobpemar L TRIETANT AUANETIEW (o)
American National Bank OF Chicago, aJHct ,_,;r{a&@gnkmg associaticn, Of:
behalf of the association, as Trustee. o

::::lﬁffizc VU:EE;\kQD{,Jv»pﬁ

7 novanx ZBEIC
/s

~

ument was acknowledged before lee this day by
; as_ Vice D*es=ée"; v and
; @5 Assi. Vice Presd féﬁu of
View Trust and Savings Bank, an Illinois banklng corporation, onu

behalf of the corporation. . KX
/f::::> /%45 //’37 %
N i AR siidia

NOTARY PUBLIC

S T R

r
K]

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: gpb;qpu,
LAW OFFICES OF VICTOR J. CACCIATORE
BY: JOHN J. TURNER

527 South Wells Street

Ch%gpgo, Illinois 60607

.—,.
-

Al ":




UNOFFICIAL COPY

% 1ahv) olsiT :au_?onub el

" Y
.
A
- 'r
' f
R :
: .
I
. .
=
o
; ”
. s ' :
L n :
oy . :
v N
H
.
q .
4 : \.
N T )
: i .
H . ' H
; .
j :
i 1
,
: .
s ' ! |,
Il ' :
- B " |
(N

..
. L
: .
. .
- e
[
. . .
..
T o T
- - ‘L
e .
4-
’ -
o T
; ' -
l} " -
.
r
o .
. N o,
H L2
- 4
%




UNOFFICIAL CORYs &

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 26 and the North 3.00 feer of Lot 25 and the North 53.00 feer
of vacated alley between Lots 25, 26 and 27 and the Xorth 53.00
feet of Lots 27 and 28 (except alley raken of Lot 28) zil im

Block 10 in Cochran's Subdivision of the ¥West 1/2 of the Northeast
1/6 of Secrion 8, Township %40 Norch, Range 14, East of the Thirv
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Commonly known as: 1121-45 Berwyn Avenue, Chicago, Illinois.
Permanent Tax No.: 1é-08-210-00i27//
-

. DEPT-Q1 RECORDING $12.25
. TELI1L TRAN 22322 01/15/88 11:22:6¢
M &R ¥—-B8—024180
COCX COUNTY RECCRDER




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

A e e
DUt (!




